Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71412022

71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022

71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022

71412022
71412022
71412022

71412022

71412022
71412022

RMP22-005675

RMP22-005676
RMP22-005677
RMP22-005678

RMP22-005679
RMP22-005679
RMP22-005680

RMP22-005681

RMP22-005682
RMP22-005683

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3705 PHEASANT DR
2506 SOUTH ST

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4403 HAWTHORNE LN
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1941 PLUM
GROVE RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2203 GROUSE LN
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

4955 KIMBALL HILL DR
1211 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:110
LEXINGTON LN

APPROX LOC:2615
ROHLWING RD

3110 MARTIN LN
3940 MEADOW DR

PREMISES CHECK

CODE 2

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC

SPECIAL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

911 INFO CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ALARM
ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/5/2022 7:57:11 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

71412022 RMP22-005684 2505 BIRCH LN HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71412022 APPROX LOC:3000 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
71412022 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CAMPBELL ST
71412022 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
71412022 RMP22-005685 4405 WEBER DR FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
71412022 LAT: <42.092989> LONG: WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.028705>
71412022 3900 OWL DR AMBULANCE CALL
71412022 RMP22-005686 2403 MEADOW DR NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412022 RMP22-005687 4960 ALGONQUIN PKWY  OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
71412022 RMP22-005689 2304 SCHOOL DR JUVENILE NUISANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
71412022 RMP22-005689 2304 SCHOOL DR JUVENILE NUISANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
71412022 RMP22-005688 APPROX LOC: 4252 TRAFFIC STOP
BARKER AVE
71412022 5201 TOLLVIEW DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
71412022 2301 FULLE ST AMBULANCE CALL
71412022 RMP22-005690 4738 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412022 4410 HAWTHORNE LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
71412022 RMP22-005691 4305 WEBER DR FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
71412022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
71412022 4 PRESTWICK LN AMBULANCE CALL
71412022 4015 ALGONQUIN RD LOCK OUT ADVISED INCIDENT
71412022 RMP22-005692 3701 ALGONQUIN RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
71412022 RMP22-005693 4021 ALGONQUIN RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412022 RMP22-005694 3501 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/5/2022 7:57:11 AM



Incident Date

71412022

71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022

71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022

71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022

Report Number

RMP22-005695
RMP22-005696

RMP22-005697
RMP22-005698
RMP22-005699
RMP22-005700

RMP22-005701
RMP22-005702

RMP22-005703

RMP22-005704

RMP22-005705

RMP22-005706

RMP22-005707

RMP22-005708
RMP22-005709

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2400 GOLF RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
4309 WEBER DR
4732 ARBOR DR

RED HAW RD /
CREEKSIDE DR

4309 WEBER DR
2202 OAK LN

2310 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4728 ARBOR DR
CARR ST /BIRCH LN
4309 WEBER DR

W WHITE OAK ST /
WEBER DR

2216 FULLE ST
4305 WEBER DR
2202 OAK LN
2704 PARK ST
2507 PARK ST
2105 PARK ST
2703 ORIOLE LN
4305 WEBER DR

KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR

2801 CAMPBELL ST

Incident

911 INFO CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
LOUD PARTY
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CODE 2

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

INVESTIGATION

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

7/5/2022 7:57:11 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71412022

71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022

71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022
71412022

RMP22-005712

RMP22-005711
RMP22-005710
RMP22-005713
RMP22-005715
RMP22-005714

RMP22-005716
RMP22-005718
RMP22-005717
RMP22-005719
RMP22-005720

KIRCHOFF RD / CHAPMAN
CT

CHAS DR / KIRCHOFF RD
2202 KIRCHOFF RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

4309 WEBER DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4305 WEBER DR
2009 MARTIN LN
2208 WILLOW LN
4714 ARBOR DR
4943 WEBER DR
4710 ARBOR DR

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
JUVENILE NUISANCE
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

DISTURBANCE
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
RECKLESS DRIVING
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
REPOSSESSION

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/5/2022 7:57:11 AM



