



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/4/2022	RMP22-005675	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005676	3705 PHEASANT DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005677	2506 SOUTH ST	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005678	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022		4403 HAWTHORNE LN	SPECIAL	
7/4/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2022		APPROX LOC:1941 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		2203 GROUSE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005679	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005679	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005680	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/4/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	
7/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005681	4955 KIMBALL HILL DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022		1211 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/4/2022		APPROX LOC:110 LEXINGTON LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		APPROX LOC:2615 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005682	3110 MARTIN LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005683	3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/4/2022	RMP22-005684	2505 BIRCH LN	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3000 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005685	4405 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022		LAT: <42.092989> LONG: <-88.028705>	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		3900 OWL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005686	2403 MEADOW DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005687	4960 ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005689	2304 SCHOOL DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005689	2304 SCHOOL DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005688	APPROX LOC: 4252 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/4/2022		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/4/2022		2301 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005690	4738 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022		4410 HAWTHORNE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005691	4305 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
7/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		4 PRESTWICK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005692	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005693	4021 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005694	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/4/2022		2400 GOLF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2022		4309 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005695	4732 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005696	RED HAW RD / CREEKSIDE DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005697	4309 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005698	2202 OAK LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005699	2310 ALGONQUIN RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005700	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005701	CARR ST / BIRCH LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/4/2022	RMP22-005702	4309 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022		W WHITE OAK ST / WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005703	2216 FULLE ST	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/4/2022		4305 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005704	2202 OAK LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005705	2704 PARK ST	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005706	2507 PARK ST	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022		2105 PARK ST	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005707	2703 ORIOLE LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022		4305 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005708	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005709	2801 CAMPBELL ST	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/4/2022	RMP22-005712	KIRCHOFF RD / CHAPMAN CT	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/4/2022	RMP22-005711	CHAS DR / KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005710	2202 KIRCHOFF RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005713	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005715	4309 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005714	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005716	4305 WEBER DR	DISTURBANCE	
7/4/2022	RMP22-005718	2009 MARTIN LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005717	2208 WILLOW LN	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022	RMP22-005719	4714 ARBOR DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2022	RMP22-005720	4943 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT